activities under the contract, as per the specifications and requirements outlined in the

Bid Document."

3. CONTRACTPRICE
3.1. The total Installation Contract Price for the entire scope of work as per the referred

package under this Contract shall be 123,31 ,85,367.35 (Twenty-three crore thirty-
one lakh eighty-five thousand three hundred sixty-seven and thi(y-five paise

inclusive ofall taxes)including Applicable Taxes as per the lollowing breakup.

Sr No Price Component Amount {
I Total Price for Installation (Schdule-4) <19,76,14,71 8.09
2 <3,55,70,649.26
Total Price for Installation services Including GST {23,31 ,85,367.35

[...]

ensuring the seamless integration and successful completion ofall activities under the

contract, as per the specifications and requirements outlined in the Bid Document.

3. CONTRACTPRICE
3.1. The total Supply Contract Price for the entire scope of work as per the referred

package under this Contract shall be {101,'10,98,753.98/- (One Hundred One Crore

Ten Lakh Ninety-Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty-Three Rupees and Ninety-
Eight PaiseOnly)including GST as per the following breakup.

Sr No Price Component Amount ({)
1 Total Price for Supply (Schedule-2) <85,54,32,732.41
2 Total GST {15,56,66,021 .57

Total Price for Supply Including GST {1 ,01 ,1 0,98,753.98

[...]

You are required to submit a detailed PERT Chart within 2 weeks from the date of
issuance ofthis letter for prior approval betbre Signing ofContract Agreement.

9. You will be required to fumish within 28 Days from the date of issuance ol the NOA a

Performance Security as per RFP, for an amount of t10,11,09,875 (Ten crore eleven lakh
nine thousand eight hundred seventy-five rupees only.) i.e. equal to l0% (Ten Percent) of
the Supply Contract Price and valid up to and including 90 Q.{inety) Days beyond the date

of operational acceptance and shall be extended from time to time till 90 days beyond the

actual date of Operational Acceptance as may be required under the contract and any

[...]

West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Cornpany Limited

(D.K
Chief Engineer (Communication Cell)

WBSEDCL

9. You will be required to fumish within 28 Days from the date of issuance ol the NOA a
Performance Security as per RFP, for an amount of {3,00,04,768 (Three crore four
thousand seven hundred sixty-eight rupees only.) i.e. equal to 10% (Ten Percent) of
the O&M Contract Price, and valid up to and including 90 (lllinety) Days beyond the date
of operational acceptance and shall be extended from time to time till 90 days beyond the
actual date of Operational Accepta-nce as may be required under the contract and any